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Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA73007 Aisha Qaisar Muhammad Qaisar
Khan

f 565 600 94.17 7 94.17

2 SA82324 Jamshed Alam Gul Roz khan m 564 600 94.0 3 94.0

3 SA81853 Maria javed javed iqbal f 1024 1100 93.09 3 93.09

4 SA72378 Asad Ullah Noor Muhammad
Khan

m 556 600 92.67 3 92.67

5 SA76164 Ali Jan Nadeem
Muhammad

m 552 600 92.0 5 92.0

6 SA73618 Ilham khan Iqbal Zada m 550 600 91.667 3 91.667

7 SA77755 Saqib Rashid Shah Zamin m 548 600 91.33 2 91.33

8 SA76777 Azmat Ali Shah Muhammad Ali
Shah

m 1080 1200 90.0 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 90.0

9 SA77189 Noora siraj Siraj ul islam f 538 600 89.67 3 89.67

10 SA80719 Rabiabasre Hamid khan f 535 600 89.17 * Female
Reserved

3 89.17

11 SA81022 KAMAL ABBAS AJDAR m 535 600 89.17 3 89.17



12 SA73914 Manahil Noor Muhammad Ayub f 534 600 89.0 * Employee
Son (Only
University
Employee
Son) *
Female
Reserved

2 89.0

13 SA78925 Tariq sabtain Muhammad Irshad m 530 600 88.33 2 88.33

14 SA71444 Hamza Imdad Imdad Hussain m 971 1100 88.27 3 88.27

15 SA73658 Hassan iqbal Iqbal Zada m 528 600 88.0 2 88.0

16 SA80945 Muhammad
Mustafa Masood

Masood khan m 527 600 87.83 3 87.83

17 SA81861 Khola javed Javed iqbal f 527 600 87.83 2 87.83

18 SA73710 KAMRAN SALEEM Saleem Khan m 1053 1200 87.75 3 87.75

19 SA79426 Khush Bakht Muhammad Javed
Ul Haq

f 526 600 87.67 1 87.67

20 SA72651 Rabia Basri Imtiaz Ahmad f 524 600 87.33 * Female
Reserved

2 87.33

21 SA76188 Syed Safi Ullah
Shah

Gul Khan m 521 600 86.83 3 86.83

22 SA82304 Haroon Wadood Fazal wadood m 520 600 86.67 3 86.67

23 SA78135 Muhammad
Mustafa

Hakim Abdurrahim m 519 600 86.5 2 86.5

24 SA75651 Reeha bibi Salar hameed f 1036 1200 86.33 * Female
Reserved

7 86.33

25 SA79339 AWAIS AHMAD
KHAN

JAVED KHAN m 517 600 86.17 1 86.17



26 SA79927 Imad Ullah Hayat Muhammad
Khan

m 516 600 86.0 2 86.0

27 SA76079 Umair ali Ubaid Ullah m 939 1100 85.36 3 85.36

28 SA76301 Manzar Ali Khan Muhammad Zahid
Hussain Khan

m 512 600 85.33 3 85.33

29 SA82225 Atif Mehmood Shahid Mehmood
Khan

m 512 600 85.33 3 85.33

30 SA72272 Syed Sumama
Javed

Javed Muhammad m 511 600 85.17 5 85.17

31 SA72829 Syed Naqeeb Ullah Syed Rifaqat Ullah m 1021 1200 85.08 * Minority 2 85.08

32 SA72283 Nazim ullah Muqadar khan m 506 600 84.333 3 84.333

33 SA77289 Ibad Ullah Khan Alim Ullah Khan m 506 600 84.33 2 84.33

34 SA79732 Midrar ul hasan Tahsin ul haq m 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

35 SA76871 Amir Akbar Shah Said Alam m 503 600 83.83 1 83.83

36 SA76547 Hoora gul Nasrullah f 502 600 83.67 6 83.67

37 SA80432 Bilal Iqbal Hameed Iqbal m 501 600 83.5 3 83.5

38 SA71890 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Iqbal m 916 1100 83.27 3 83.27

39 SA72764 Samak Ali Zahid Ali m 498 600 83.0 3 83.0

40 SA76959 MUHAMMAD
HASAM

KHAN ZEB KHAN m 498 600 83.0 1 83.0

41 SA76975 Attaullah Muhammad Rasool
Khan

m 455 550 82.73 8 82.73

42 SA73203 Najeeb Ullah Noor Jamal m 492 600 82.0 * FATA 4 82.0

43 SA74723 Atif Ullah Khan Hidayat Ullah Khan m 492 600 82.0 3 82.0



44 SA71736 Shabeeb Ahmad Fazli basir m 901 1100 81.91 2 81.91

45 SA73278 Azlan Umar Umar Rahman m 491 600 81.83 2 81.83

46 SA73523 Tooba Haram Naik Zada f 982 1200 81.83 * Female
Reserved

3 81.83

47 SA77697 Iqra Bibi Lal Zameen f 491 600 81.83 * Female
Reserved

3 81.83

48 SA80620 Abdal Ahmad shah Mian Latif shah m 491 600 81.83 3 81.83

49 SA78581 Azlan sheikh Hidayat Ur
Rahman

m 978 1200 81.5 2 81.5

50 SA78824 Suliman Bilawal Raees khan m 489 600 81.5 * FATA 3 81.5

51 SA75858 Komal Binte Zada Muhammad Zada f 895 1100 81.36 2 81.36

52 SA76714 Zaryab Atta Atta Ullah Khan m 488 600 81.33 3 81.33

53 SA79096 Ariba Shah Muhammad Tahir
Shah

m 893 1100 81.18 3 81.18

54 SA73277 hamayon khan HABIB ULLAH m 971 1200 80.92 2 80.92

55 SA74172 Mian saud Abdul Basweer m 485 600 80.83 5 80.83

56 SA82149 AMAN ULLAH
KHAN

NOOR AZAM
KHAN

m 484 600 80.67 3 80.67

57 SA77011 malak tufail ahmad
khan

sher ahmad khan m 483 600 80.5 3 80.5

58 SA76771 Shayan Nazir Muhammad Nazir m 481 600 80.17 6 80.17

59 SA72124 Jarar Ahmad Rashid Ahmad m 961 1200 80.08 8 80.08

60 SA73198 Shahid Khan Zahir Khan m 479 600 79.83 6 79.83

61 SA77847 Abdurrahman Sher zada m 478 600 79.67 6 79.67



62 SA78954 Abdurrahman khan m 955 1200 79.58 1 79.58

63 SA72747 Hubab khan Noor Habib Jan m 475 600 79.17 3 79.17

64 SA77970 Faiz Muhammad
Khan

Gul Muhammad
Khan

m 474 600 79.0 3 79.0

65 SA71582 Reham Shah Anwar Shah f 473 600 78.83 * Female
Reserved

4 78.83

66 SA80219 Sahil khan Bakht Karam m 473 600 78.83 3 78.83

67 SA80827 NORAIZ PARVAIZ MUHAMMAD
PARVAIZ

m 472 600 78.67 2 78.67

68 SA77491 RAZA ULLAH KHURSHED
MUHAMMAD

m 471 600 78.5 2 78.5

69 SA78008 NIZAM KHAN SHAUKAT ALI m 469 600 78.17 3 78.17

70 SA80376 Saif ullah Azim Gul m 469 600 78.17 2 78.17

71 SA77269 Hamad Ullah Gul Munir m 468 600 78.0 2 78.0

72 SA72980 Zaid khan Amjad ali m 933 1200 77.75 * Sports 2 77.75

73 SA75983 TAYYABA ALI Afser ali f 855 1100 77.73 * Female
Reserved

3 77.73

74 SA76522 Shahsaood khan Waheed khan m 466 600 77.67 2 77.67

75 SA75252 MUHAMMAD
HAROON

Zabardast Khan m 427 550 77.64 2 77.64

76 SA79510 Masroor Ahmad Jalil Ahmad m 460 600 76.67 2 76.67

77 SA74362 Askar Ali Khan Muhammad Zahid
Hussain Khan

m 919 1200 76.58 2 76.58

78 SA73289 Yaseen Khan Jamshed m 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

79 SA77547 ahmad naeem muhammad naeem m 899 1200 74.92 2 74.92



80 SA78797 Hasnainkhankor Izhar Muhammad m 824 1100 74.91 1 74.91

81 SA79314 Shahab khan Muhammad Ayub
Khan

m 449 600 74.83 6 74.83

82 SA78819 Asif Afzal Zakir Rahman m 897 1200 74.75 1 74.75

83 SA82173 Muhammad Jasir Ismail Khan m 447 600 74.5 3 74.5

84 SA80887 Abdul Salam Khan Sher Akbar Khan m 818 1100 74.36 3 74.36

85 SA77253 Yasir Ullah Bakht Said Khan m 445 600 74.17 3 74.17

86 SA80761 Rashid Shah Liaqat shah m 443 600 73.83 2 73.83

87 SA77375 Fahad Ullah Ghani Rahman m 884 1200 73.67 3 73.67

88 SA72315 Haris khan Rasheed Ali m 883 1200 73.58 * Sports 2 73.58

89 SA76998 Talha Hussain Shah Hussain m 441 600 73.5 2 73.5

90 SA80129 Kainat shah Muhammad Zahir
shah khan

f 880 1200 73.33 * Female
Reserved

3 73.33

91 SA79923 Muhammad Danyal Fazal naeem m 876 1200 73.0 2 73.0

92 SA75831 Asad Ullah Shah Jahan m 437 600 72.83 3 72.83

93 SA81393 Mudassir Bacha Main Muhammad
Nasir

m 872 1200 72.67 1 72.67

94 SA82253 Wajid Khan Nazmin Khan m 867 1200 72.25 3 72.25

95 SA80514 Mujeeb Ahmad
Bacha

Muhammad Zahir m 433 600 72.17 3 72.17

96 SA72236 Muhammad Idrees
Jan

m 860 1200 71.67 5 71.67

97 SA78663 Hasnain Khan Ajab Khan m 430 600 71.67 3 71.67

98 SA78980 Rehan Akbar Muhammad Akbar m 858 1200 71.5 2 71.5



99 SA80965 Awais Ahmad khan Sherin zada m 858 1200 71.5 3 71.5

100 SA77615 Romaisa Mujahid Muhammad Ismail f 857 1200 71.42 2 71.42

101 SA74543 Bashir Ali Bakht roidar m 777 1100 70.64 3 70.64

102 SA77845 Muhammad Samad
khan

Muhammad Islam m 423 600 70.5 2 70.5

103 SA71379 Muhammad
Mustafa Khan

Zeyad Khan m 422 600 70.33 3 70.33

104 SA73066 abdul qadeer Abdul basit m 421 600 70.17 3 70.17

105 SA75873 Rohullah muhammad ishaq m 421 600 70.17 1 70.17

106 SA80108 Aimal Khan Muhammad Shah
Khan

m 841 1200 70.08 2 70.08

107 SA72891 Kashmala Hassan Muhammad
Hassan

f 420 600 70.0 7 70.0

108 SA73506 Mehran khan Bakht Zamin khan m 420 600 70.0 2 70.0

109 SA76888 Hazrat Bilal Said Bahadar Khan m 420 600 70.0 * FATA 2 70.0

110 SA80344 waqas khan ihsan ullah khan m 2412 3450 69.91 1 69.91

111 SA74632 Anas Khan Gouhar Rahman m 419 600 69.83 1 69.83

112 SA77867 Umar Farooq Umar Ghani m 838 1200 69.83 2 69.83

113 SA76851 Waheed Khan Hamad Khan m 418 600 69.67 3 69.67

114 SA79950 Hazrat anas Shakeel arshad m 418 600 69.67 2 69.67

115 SA81005 Shah Zaib Khan Sarfaraz Khan m 835 1200 69.58 * Sports 3 69.58

116 SA75998 Zohaib Yaqoob Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 416 600 69.33 2 69.33

117 SA71770 Amna Bibi Khan Nawab f 828 1200 69.0 1 69.0



118 SA73637 Abdul Baseer Khan Abdul Wali Khan m 413 600 68.83 1 68.83

119 SA77685 Hamza Khan Muhammad waris m 825 1200 68.75 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 68.75

120 SA72077 Muhammad Musa Muhammad
Suleman

m 817 1200 68.08 4 68.08

121 SA80248 Nangyal Shah Muzamil shah m 745 1100 67.73 3 67.73

122 SA80596 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Jamal m 405 600 67.5 12 67.5

123 SA75615 izaz khan muhammad nagin m 404 600 67.33 6 67.33

124 SA80560 Muhammad Arif Wali Rahman m 401 600 66.83 3 66.83

125 SA71826 Muhammad Hamza gul bacha m 731 1100 66.45 5 66.45

126 SA78063 Abbas Khan Muhammad Rasool
khan

m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91

127 SA79182 Mashal khan Rahman gul m 780 1200 65.0 3 65.0

128 SA72120 shayan khan barkat ali khan m 388 600 64.67 1 64.67

129 SA76267 Muhammad Faisal Fazal Akbar m 771 1200 64.25 1 64.25

130 SA80654 Hamad Ur Rahman Bakhti Rawan m 384 600 64.0 1 64.0

131 SA78425 Jamal Abdul Nasir Muhammad Nasir m 383 600 63.83 3 63.83

132 SA74069 syed ameer hamza Arshad m 763 1200 63.58 3 63.58

133 SA76715 Abdul Hakim Khan Zahid Hussain m 380 600 63.33 1 63.33

134 SA73233 Farhan Khan Israr Ali Khan m 379 600 63.17 2 63.17

135 SA78942 Abdullah Habib Habib Ullah Khan m 372 600 62.0 1 62.0

136 SA78706 Umama Khan Ahmed Nawaz f 368 600 61.33 2 61.33



137 SA75186 Muhammad Umar Darwaish khan m 366 600 61.0 2 61.0

138 SA79902 Waqar Khan Intikhab Ali m 365 600 60.83 3 60.83

139 SA74353 ABBAS ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD
BADSHA

m 667 1100 60.64 5 60.64

140 SA82196 Muhammad Munsif
Shah

Muhammad Karim
Shah

m 727 1200 60.58 3 60.58

141 SA82069 Mudassir Shah Rahat Shah m 664 1100 60.36 3 60.36

142 SA76416 Umar abbas Gulam dawod m 723 1200 60.25 5 60.25

143 SA72569 Naveed Ahmad Aman ul mulk m 715 1200 59.58 2 59.58

144 SA71874 Muhammad talha muhammad arif
khan

m 714 1200 59.5 * Sports 3 59.5

145 SA76224 Uzair Ahamd Fazal Ahmad m 356 600 59.33 * Employee
Son (Only
University
Employee
Son)

1 59.33

146 SA76018 Abdus Salam Khan Taj Muhammad
Khan

m 350 600 58.33 * FATA 3 58.33

147 SA79860 Zahoor Khan Mirza Khan m 350 600 58.33 1 58.33

148 SA80335 habiba ihsan ihsan ullah khan f 638 1100 58.0 2 58.0

149 SA80993 Muhammad
Arsalan

Jamal Ur Rahman m 688 1200 57.33 1 57.33

150 SA82159 shahan khan Farman Ali Khan m 686 1200 57.17 1 57.17

151 SA78016 Haseeb ullah Najm uddin m 674 1200 56.17 2 56.17

152 SA81029 Muhammad Haris fazal rabbi m 606 1100 55.09 3 55.09

153 SA72187 ESA KHAN Bashir Muhammad m 328 600 54.67 5 54.67



154 SA75512 Rahmat Ullah Dawar Khan m 599 1100 54.45 3 54.45

155 SA80734 Waqar Khan Rahatullah Khan m 316 600 52.67 2 52.67

156 SA78577 Zia Ur Rahman Afrin khan m 629 1200 52.42 2 52.42

157 SA73882 zeeshan masih willium masih m 624 1200 52.0 * Minority 2 52.0

158 SA76814 Arman Shah Akhtar Ali Shah m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

159 SA80287 Syed mehmood
shah

Gul zamin shah m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

160 SA80875 SHAH ZAIB KHAN Sarfaraz khan m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

161 SA81976 Aqeelkhan Zahid salam m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

162 SA82167 Syed Shadab Ali Bakht Zarshad m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


